DRAGON-BOX

MMO2 Series Dragon-Box(D Height:High Drawer)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Concealed, full extension

Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg

Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without noise

Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment
Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18),
stainless steel(F04)

224

NL:Nominal length

\ Lo

HIGH DRAWER WITH DOUBLE-WALL METAL-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Kit Package n Slides (left/right)

// /Industrial Package

Pre-zinc Steel (FO2)

Drawer Sides and Cover
Caps (left/right)
/Industrial Package

%3 @

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04)

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04)

NL g:':\jzlose il;;s&;open Set/ctn  NL zgqftNglose ;;sﬁ;open Set/ctn  NL item No. Set/ctn

Double-wall Metal-boxside (left/right)
/Industrial Package

-

ﬂ m E Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package IE

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) White(EO01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01)

item No. Set/ctn NL item No. Pcs/ctn
m 20 MM02051400 20
MM02051450 20
n Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) 20
W /Industrial Package MM02051550 20
MMO02051600 20
Zinc Plated (B0O1)
item No. Set/ctn
14 Front Adapter (left/right) / Industrial Package
White(H03)! Silver Grey(H12)
item No. | MM02062
Set/ctn 120
16 Rear Adapter (left/right) / Industrial Package
White(H03)! Silver Grey(H12)
item No. | MM02063)
Set/ctn 60
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PLANNING

Installation Dimensions(mm)

NL=Nominal Slide Length
LT=Internal Cabinet Depth

Cabinet Configuration

Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended

300

LT=NL+3
Cabinet edge LT 350
87 400
: 450
500
; 600
Standard drawer i 800 300
] e - — — 900 900
min 3 Push-open drawer L0y L)
1200 1200
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm) Installation Dimensions(mm)
LW=lInternal Cabinet Width
~—— Cabinet edge
37,32,
- Q 9 32 . .
L 719 9 Internal cabinet width=LW
9 9 9, 9 NL
B S — =l Drawer back width=LW-(97 o)
I ‘:'ﬁ — T ] 400 . 1**‘9
192 | o
= RIS =
(oo 000 | (900 0o | < / g.—\
[=13:2=] S0 U = c @ | a
i o - - ] 450 £ ﬁ #
\\\ : g i 6:
(560 600 | (550 600 | % /
D0 0 O 0D =] =] -
= (3]
—— = T 1 500 L \ %,j .
Q& | I
= ¥ 3 & o? &
=Rt =31 o = 2 Z - ]
ey = = 550 b :
min 33 \ 1 | S
15,5 s ' © o
42.5 - T Cabinet side
0 o0 % B o] <, [ B=16
= 600 Drawer bottom width=_W—(86-°)
Cabinet width=KB
224 128
~—137 Third hole
Drawer Front,Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)
Drawer Front (] B Back
. 199mm
7 16 | LW—(97%)
®10 / o (] Bottom
3 Wood back
2-92 A NL-24 mm
or#10 / 2 ﬁ Steel back
12 ] 1 NL-22 mm
16 LW—(86-0)
TS KB Cabinet width

LW Internal cabinet width
NL  Nominal length
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PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

- Concealed, full extension

- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg

- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer

- Silent system guarantees smooth run
without noise

- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment
Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18),

- stainless steel(F04)

224

NL:Nominal length

HIGH INNER DRAWER WITH DOUBLE-WALL METAL-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

/ .Ql Kit Package
e~
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04)

L = 1Soft close Push-OPen Set/ctn

item No. item No.

0
Tl MM024004U | MM324004U 1
ZEl MM024504U | MM324504U |
W MM025004U | MM325004U |

1
1
1

Gl MM026004U | MM326004U

Slides (left/right)
/Industrial Package

w4

Pre-zinc Steel (FO2)
NL Soft close

item No. item No.

Drawer Sides and Cover
Caps (left/right)
/Industrial Package

—=

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04)

NL item No. Set/ctn

L]
ik
N
S

[

Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01)

item No.

Set/ctn 20

Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package

White(HO03)! Silver Grey(H12)

item No.
Set/ctn 20

Front Section / Industrial Package
/For cutting to size,1100mm.Cutting:Internal
cabinet width LW-97

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)
item No.

pcs/ctn 20

Square Cross Rail / Industrial Package
/For cutting to size,1100mm.Cutting:Internal
cabinet width LW-74

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)

item No. M01078
pcs/ctn 60

Rear Adapter (left/right) / Industrial Package

White(H03)! Silver Grey(H12)

item No.
Set/ctn 60
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-

Double-wall Metal-boxside (left/right)
/Industrial Package

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01)

NL item No. Pcs/ctn

20
20
20
20
20

Front section and cross rail not included in the kit

PLANNING

Installation Dimensions(mm)

NL=Nominal Slide Length
LT=Internal Cabinet Depth

Soft close slides/LT=NL+3
Push-open slides/LT=NL+12

Global Quality Benchmark

Cabinet Configuration

Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended

300

350

400

450

500

600

800

800

900

900

1000

1000

Cabinet edge LT
g 37 L
Inner drawer
DTC
=B [%’."‘T.S]
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm)
t— Cabinet edge
37,32
32
] 4 9
i o [FHTs NL
[0 o0 | [0 D00 |
0 0D k=1 =1 =)
= —— == 400
192
(o0 080 | (o0 0o |
o0 e — =) Bl = - =] 450
M M A imil A A A ‘
(500 050 | (6% 000 |
[=Cx== L= =] o =3
—— = — = ] 500
(550 050 (506 000
0 0 [t Rt d o )
i - —— ] 550
(500 050 | (500 050 | 500 050 |
=0 6 =X =] = 0 6 |
— 600
I n
204 128
~—=+37 Third hole
Front Section, Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)
Front section B
16 | LW—(97%)
M
H
vV
A
LW-97
16 | LW—(86")

1200

1200

Fixing Hole Position for Push-open Inner Drawer(mm)

Cabinet edge

O 0

AL A

37 + Second hole

Installation Dimensions(mm)
LW=Internal Cabinet Width

Internal cabinet width=LW

Drawer back width
=LW-(97°9)
: L 49
H. ‘ © |
_ — [
2 l
E i 7L
< d
© 1
\\i\/\/\ l ;/ .
8/ [
< |3/ TN
T4 P/ N
0 KKK A 7 &
':r € Tz {
min 33 \ —
15.5 ey | OE L
- .. | Cabinet side
Drawer bottom width=LW—(86-) | g_1g
Cabinet width=KB
Back
199mm
Bottom
Wood back
NL-24 mm
Steel back
NL-22 mm

KB Cabinet width
LW Internal cabinet width
NL  Nominal length
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DRAGON-BOX

MMO2 Series Dragon-Box(D Height:High Drawer)

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

Concealed, full extension
Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg

Tool free assembly and removal of drawer

PLANNING

Installation Dimensions(mm)
NL=Nominal Slide Length

Cabinet Configuration

Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended

) LT=Internal Cabinet Depth
- Silent system guarantees smooth run LT=NL+3 300
without nonse‘ . . Cabinet edge LT 350
- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment 224 400
- Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18), 450
stainless steel(F04) H 500
i 600
- Standard drawer 300 800
NL:Nominal length 900 900
1000 1000
min 3-—”-Push-open drawer fEn 1200
HIGH DRAWER WITH GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm) Installation Dimensions(mm) I
/ 'h Kit Package n Slides (left/right) E Drawer Sides and Cover LW-=Internal Cabinet Width = E
f // /Industrial Package W Caps (left/right) L Cabinet edge gg
% ?  /Industrial Package 7.2 o b
s 0,132 Internal cabinet width=LW gg
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) Pre-zinc Steel (F02) White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) a0 9 % NL Drawer back width 8 %
= o o o0 000 | [eee o0 | I W._(07
NL ?ecr:]fkglose il;g}sﬁo.open Set/ctn nl:umsﬁonopen Set/ctn  NL item No. Set/ctn F@%@ — S ‘ o] 200 =LW-(97 0.) s
CO0ah MM024004E | MM324004E 1 M314004H 5 400mm 5 192 ‘ ‘T ‘
+ = |
EE3 12388 =5} = $ | al
(11 MMO026004E | MM326004E (o[ M016004H M316004H 5  600mm 5 pogeey B | ) %
— i i = ] 500 uE X o/
m Front Adapter (left/right) / Industrial Package E 8mm Glass-boxside (left/right) an | ) Z\T/
White(H03)! Silver Grey(H12) e P = R IR, ‘?j, &
item No [ MM02062) 8 [ RED ) =
' T = ] 550 i
Set/ctn 120 ‘ | ‘ min 33 \ 1 ‘
Glass(G01)! Ground Glass(G02)! Figured Glass(G03) 15.5 42cr>5 o L1 Cabinet side
16 Rear Adapter (left/right) / Industrial Package NL item No Pes/ctn E [T o] w0 556 = :
b 1= ] . +1 B=16
White(HO3)! Silver Grey(H12) -— 600 DlyEr el L EE )
item No. | MM02063| Al S AY Cabinet width=KB
Set/ctn 60 224 128
21064850 20 ~—+37 Third hole
M0106J500
Adapter for Glass (left/right) / Industrial Package _ 20
m White(HO3)! Silver Grey(H12) M0106)550 20
item No. | MM02061 | M0106J600 20
Set/ctn 40
n Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package D : - - - .
rawer Front,Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm Glass Side Dimensions(mm
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) ( ) ( )
item No.
Set/ctn 20
8mm Glass-boxside
- . Drawer Front (] Back
B Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) B 199mm )
W /Industrial Package _ 16 | Lw-73) Chamfer 07mmx45 o
] Bottom l/
#10 / o ‘
Zinc Plated (BO1) D '
. < Wood back
item No. Set/ctn 292 © A NL-24 mm
94 )
P oon | weo LTEH | W
pressin - CCCTRNN Lo e [iwen —
- KB Cabinet width
min47.5 LW Internal cabinet width

Glass-boxside not included in the kit NL  Nominal length
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— — Global Quality Benchmark
D jﬁﬁ 00 || %)
~ K
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PLANNING
- Concealed, full extension Installation Dimensions(mm) Cabinet Configuration
- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg ; _ i
- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer e R Soft close slides/LT=NL+3 Cabinet widths/KB(mm) ~ Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended
. LT=Internal Cabinet Depth  Push-open slides/LT=NL+12
= - Silent system guarantees smooth run 300
without noise 350
- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment 22 Cabinet edge 37 LT 400
- Finish: White(EO01), silver grey(E18), 450
stainless steel(F04) [ ] 500
/// /// 600
NLNominal lenath - Inner drawer 800 800
Nominal leng DTC
jc%oc); o] 900 900
— ] [ F— 1000 1000
1200 1200 g
HIGH INNER DRAWER WITH GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm) Installation Dimensions(mm) -
Wﬂ 'h Kit Package Slides (left/right) Drawer Sides and Cover LW=Internal Cabinet Width _.5
0 . q an)
;6 b // /Industrial Package Caps (Igﬁ/rlght) L Grenee Internal cabinet width=LW ‘;‘a
.§|’ Z©  /Industrial Package 37,32, o Drawer back width = g
49 9 _1W-(a7 %
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) Pre-zinc Steel (FO2) White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) g‘H‘ iﬁ’g 9 % NL =LW-(97 Dll) | L ~+9 §§:
Soft close Push-open . o &3 28| ! ©
NL nem o y _ NL item No. Set/ctn ml‘;. = {@‘ m:“ 1 =1 400 - o i \‘
EO0lal MM024004V1 | MM324004V1 400mm 5 192 ‘é 4 S‘? \1 & Sl
VLl MM024504V1 | MM324504v1 ZLNN M014504H | M314504H | 450mm 5 N ‘ | q
@ = |Soec T ] 450 \ R
0l MM025004V1 | MM325004V1 L M015004H | M315004H | 500mm 5 —= ;| i ] \ s
ull MM025504V1 | MM325504v1 N M015504H | M315504H | 550mm 5 4 ; 2/ 1
W o ’( W
(S0[]eTo B MM026004V1 § MM326004V1 600mm Nl RiZ]c] M316004H 600mm 5 %@@\F _ T eeee TTET =] 500 ? ; ? %/ N
| = [ | ] 0=t Y 7 &
— — . cll { |
Front Section/Industrial Package 8mm Glass-boxside(left/right) 8mm Glass front (left/right) min3s \ T
% g:ci;.cut_tlintg to Tizel,)1.10t0m'cr;:h /Industrial Package / /Industrial Package E@F = m o & 550 55l |8 ¢ T Gabinet side
L\;jV g;g niernat cabinet wi oo & —r— ‘ Drawer bottom width=LW~(86¢)| B=16
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18) Glass(G01)! Ground Glass(G02)! Figured Glass(G03)  Glass(G01)! Ground Glass(G02)! Figured Glass(G03) I I Cabinet width=KB
item No. M01021 NS item No. Pcs/ctn  NL item No. Pcs/ctn m:‘: = = i@ mi = %@“@: — 600
pcs/ctn 20 400mm M0106J400 20 400mm M0106K400 20 Glass Front and Glass Side Dimensions(mm)
224 128 —
450mm M0106J450 20 450mm M0106K450 20 37 Third hole Glass front (8mm) Glass-boxside (8mm)

500mm M0106J500 20  500mm MO0106K500 20 Chamfer 0.7mmx45° Chamfer 0.7mmx45° -3
r
>50mm [uioter . F0106K550 20 Cabinet edge  Fixing hole position for push-open inner drawer n‘
600mm M0106J600 20 600mm M0106K600 20 600 ©oo | %»
&0 0O %
37 * Second hole W72 \/

NI 94 \\NSG-GIaaS\\\

Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01)

item No.

Set/ctn 20

Front Section, Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)

Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package
White(HO03)! Silver Grey(H12)

() ool

= == =3

item No. | MMO02012] Front section ] B Back
Set/ctn 20 || 199mm
+1

Rear Adapter (left/right) / Industrial Package 16 | LW=(57-0)

Th White(H03)! Silver Grey(H12) ( Bottom

p item No. | MM02063] ¢ Wood back
Set/ctn 60 A NL-24 mm
LW-97
Adapter for Glass (left/right) / Industrial Package || Steel back
@E White(HO3)! Silver Grey(H12) 16 | Lw-(86%) NL-22 mm KB Cabinet width

item No. | MM02061 | LW  Internal cabinet width
Set/ctn 40 Glass-boxside,glass front and front section not included in the kit NL  Nominal length
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PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

- Concealed, full extension

- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg

- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer

- Silent system guarantees smooth run
without noise

- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment

- Finish: White(EO01), silver grey(E18),
stainless steel(F04)

HIGH INNER DRAWER WITH GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

%ﬂ Kit Package
e
N
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04)

= [Soft close Push-open
NL iem No. item No. Set/ctn

T N

item No.
Set/ctn

White(HO03)! Silver Grey(H12)
item No.
Set/ctn

cabinet width LW-97
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)
item No.

pes/ctn

cabinet width LW-74
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)
item No.

pcs/ctn

il
it
N
.

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)

[

o—

item No. m
Set/ctn 60
Adapter for Glass (left/right) / Industrial Package
@ White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)
m item No. m
Set/ctn
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Square Cross Rail / Industrial Package
/For cutting to size,1100mm.Cutting:Internal

Rear Adapter (left/right) / Industrial Package

Slides (left/right)
/Industrial Package

w4

Pre-zinc Steel (F02)

Soft close Push-open
NL £ item No.
31

Znl M014004H M

Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01)

20

Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package

20

Front Section / Industrial Package
/For cutting to size,1100mm.Cutting:Internal

20

M01078

60

224

Drawer Sides and Cover
Caps (left/right)
122 /Industrial Package

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04)

NL item No. Set/ctn

400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm
600mm

(%2 BV, B Vs B BV |

8mm Glass-boxside(left/right)

/Industrial Package

Glass(G01)! Ground Glass(G02)! Figured Glass(G03)
NL item No. Pcs/ctn

400mm 20
450mm 20
500mm 20
550mm 20
600mm 20

40 Glass-boxside,front section and cross rail not included in the kit

PLANNING

Installation Dimensions(mm)

NL=Nominal Slide Length
LT=Internal Cabinet Depth

Cabinet edge

Soft close slides/LT=NL+3
Push-open slides/LT=NL+12

Inner drawer

37

jcx)oc)
H

N

e

Screw Positions of the Slides(mm)

Global Quality Benchmark

Cabinet Configuration

+—— Cabinet edge
37,32
32
tH 9 9
9 7 NL
8 8BS 88T =]
i 400
=1 ]
192
(G0 000 | (@00 600 |
Do Nl=CP = =3} 450
i o ]
ge@ | OO0 0 o T ]
= = — 500
EEd ol - 550
M A A [ A A A ‘
(000 000 | (000 000 |
&6 0 6 0 T | ©0 0 =h| 600
224 128
~—=r37 Third hole
Front Section, Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)
Front section B Back
L 199mm
16,_ |[LW—(97%)
] Bottom
; Wood back
b A NL-24 mm
Steel back
LW-97 — NL-22 mm
16 | LW-(86%)

Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended
300

350

400

450

500

600

800 800
900 900
1000 1000
1200 1200

Fixing Hole Position for Push-open Inner Drawer(mm)

37

Cabinet edge

O 0

AL A

+ Second hole

Installation Dimensions(mm)
LW=Internal Cabinet Width

KB
LW
NL

Internal cabinet width=LW

Drawer back width
=LW-(97°)
i\ ++9
) — o |
[ x i
> 7 5 I
= Tl
£ N T
|
3
ik
ba I ”r
4 éri ivavva z / &
- KHRRRK (?/ @
0 ¥ 8y |
'?{T £ [ (I
min 33 | S
4 ! ©
15511 425 i ~—r Cabinet side
Drawer bottom width B=16
+1
=LW—(86")
Cabinet width=KB
Glass Side Dimensions(mm)
Cabinet width Glass-boxside (8mm)

Internal cabinet width
Nominal length

Chamfer 0.7mmx45°
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DRAGON-BOX

MMOT1 Series Dragon-Box(M Height:Lower Drawer)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIREMENT PLANNING
- Concealed, full extension Installation Dimensions(mm) Cabinet Configuration
- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg ) i
- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer i NL=Nominal S"d_e Length Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended
) LT=Internal Cabinet Depth
- Silent system guarantees smooth run 2 LT=NL 300
=NL+3
without noise 96.5 350
- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment | Cabinet edge o 200
- Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18), 100 - 450
stainless steel(F04) 500
600
- Standard drawer 300 800
NL:Nominal length j%'\ [m 900 900
EF] [ =1 1 [ —
1000
min 3-—”<-Push-open drawer 1000
1200 1200 g
LOWER CORNER DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm) Installation Dimensions(mm) v
/ \:I Kit Package II Slides (left/right) / Industrial Package LW=Internal Cabinet Width JE
& %
// ~— Cabinet edge = Z
B / 100,32 42 B3
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) Pre-zinc St SHLO | . 9 S §§
NL Soft close Setfetn NL Push-open g /i =9 9 9 NL Internal cabinet width=LW
item No. item No. (=13 =1 (v T =] Drawer back width
ssomn [V COEPET ; = ) ST T i
W ©6 65 = 1) £ |\
At il At
(ool MM016004N MM316004N 1 (S(0lo]la B M016004H 5 | o [ M
(3]
0l MM016504N [ MM316504N | 1 X0l M016504H 5 EE 3oy M— ) 50 8 .
= ) E ¢
min 33 |\
= (500 000 | =
L= _ L= U &0 0o =g 600 15.5 4:5 2 —~ Cabinet side
I = P P P B=16
H Drawer Sides and Cover Caps (left/right) Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) R N e
%/ /Industrial Package /Industrial Package g@ SR8 i3 IR :
e reu re o reu re e ] Cabinet width=KB
: ; : . : 1 224 128
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) White(H03)! Silver Grey(H12) 100 Third hole
NL item No. Set/ctn item No. Set/ctn
450mm MM01450 5 M01017 60
500mm MM01500 5 . n
Drawer Front,Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)
550mm MM01550 5
KB Cabinet width
ATy BILIOIO0D > Drawer Front I:l B [ Back LW Internal cabinet width
650mm MMO01650 5 i 84mm NL  Nominal length
16 (LW-31)x0.707-40
% Bottom
Wood back
b (NL-7) + (LW-86) <2
3 Back Fixing-brackets (lefright) / Industrial Package i ‘
~ +
] @ ® Lw-(86%)
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) Wood back panel
item No. Set/ctn
M01037 60 &
A® [ ] ]
J 1T 1T
\
koS EN
Wood bottom 7

222 www.dtcdtc.com 223



DRAGON-BOX

MMOT1 Series Dragon-Box(D Height:High Drawer)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PLANNING
' - Concealed, full extension Installation Dimensions(mm) Cabinet Configuration
- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg ) i
- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer NL=Nominal Slide Length Cabinet widths/KB(mm) ~ Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended
— Silent syst t ih LT=Internal Cabinet Depth
|.en sys 'em guarantees smooth run LT=NL+3 300
without noise 224 . LT 350
- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment Cabinet edge 100 200
- Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18), : 450
stainless steel(FO4) | . 500
s : 600
o 5 tandard drawer — 300 800
:Nominal lengt ; g jessgees 900 900
i —= Lo — 1000 1000
min3 —=I=- Push-open drawer 1200 1200 ﬁ
HIGH CORNER DRAWER WITH SINGLE SQUARE RAILING FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm Installation Dimensions(mm "
1
R A q q S
/ Kit Package / Slides (left/right) / Industrial Package L W=Internal Cabinet Width ;( .&J
Z
,yf / - Cabinet edge Eg
100,32 o 23
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) Pre-zinc Steel (FO2) o Internal cabinet width=LW < 32
; . 9T -9 D back width a8
NL Soﬂ close _Push open  g.vein NL Soft close _Push open  g.vein 29 NL rawer ?10 wi
item No. item No. item No. item No. &0 =1 =LW-(97-9) 9
Ll MM014504PP [l MM314504PP 1 ELOlnl M014504H 5 = —— = 450 |\ I
S0l MM015004PP | MM315004PP 1 sl M015004H 5 I\ \_L
- - y—— @ &
1 : : T \ i
(R0l MM016504PP MM316504PP 1 (E10/0ln M M016504H 5 Wﬁ[ & \Q\ ot
(oY c o) [a= X ac) =l a) Y —=
— = ] 550 } 1 \§ of T
fim} - \ + CL|
\ ==
E Drawer Sides and Cover Caps (left/right) B Square Side Rails (left/right) / Industrial Package o | S }\ \\ Sk
50 00 00 000 | © ; - Cl o
P /Industrial Package 388 T 8% 0 T | &6 6> ) ol ga NpZas
= 600 J N (( j ™
=2 ro—a o oo oo S A h
min 33 \\
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) % RS 000 00o] 53 15.5 J 4;’ a 2 +~—Cabinet side
= 650 =
NL item No. Set/ctn NL item No. Set/ctn ro—a o oo oo ] A B=16
224 128 , a
450mm 5 60 100 Third hole —LW—(86")
500mm 5 M0104J500 60 Selalio il
550mm 5 M0104J550 60
600mm MM01600 5 M0104J600 60 . .
Drawer Front,Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)
650mm 5 M0104J650 60

KB Cabinet width

& ixing- i i Drawer Front B [ Back LW Internal cabinet width
H R Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package pors I] 199mm NL  Nominal length
| m X 16 (LW-31)x0.707-40
o 2 . %\ Bottom
. P Wood back
. . 810 o
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) or / & " Ry
item No. M01038 12 = .
min 47.5
Sevetn 2L (LW-31)x0.707-10 16 LW~—(86%)

Front Fixing-brackets (left/right)
/Industrial Package

White(HO03)! Silver Grey(H12)
item No. Set/ctn

MO0101L 20
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DRAGON-BOX

MMOT1 Series Dragon-Box(M Height:Lower Drawer)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIREMENT PLANNING
- Concealed, full extension Installation Dimensions(mm) Cabinet Configuration
- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg ) i
- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer NL=Nominal Slide Length Cabinet widths/KB(mm) ~ Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended
) LT=Internal Cabinet Depth
- Silent system guarantees smooth run LT=NL+3 300
without noise 350
- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment Cabinet edge T 400
- Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18), 37 - 450
stainless steel(F04) 500
600
Standard drawer 300 800
NL:Nominal length [@] 900 900
EF] [ r1 1 [ —
1000 1000
i 3-—”<-Push-o en drawer
mn P 1200 1200 ﬁ
LOWER SINK DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK Screw Positions of the Slides(mm) Installation Dimensions(mm) ”
>
. . . . LW=lInternal Cabinet Width —E
Ry Kit Package n Slides (left/right) / Industrial Package L
M // ~— Cabinet edge EZ
gty
% 4 37,82 4 2=
FaNARY 9 25
White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) Pre-zinc Steel (FO2) T _gg 9 9 9 NL Intemallcabinetwidh i,
Soft close Push-open Soft close Push-open -
NL item No. item No. Set/ctn NL o) item No. item No. Set/ctn epee = e = = = 450
= = 500 © E=H-11 F=J-11 9
£
(o[l MMO016004G MM316004G 1 (e[0Tl M016004H 5 e Il \
0l MM016504G [ MM316504G | 1 L M016504H 5 i ] el T — 550 | || §
Atn i P NN 8q- ) @ ™ o
Q0 0 OO0 0 T | ©0 0 =3 600 | } } ! B j j
—— = —— —— min 33 [1 | —
155114 | 916 | /N
G=LW-31-C-D abinet side
ggm o) L= 0 0 =} e B=16
E Drawer Sides and Cover Caps (left/right) II Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) = =% 7 ) 650
A A M N PN N PN «f
%/ /Industrial Package W /Industrial Package - - Drawer bottom width=LW—(8675)
Z | |
37 Third hole

Cabinet width=KB

White(EO1)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) Zinc Plated (B0O1)
NL item No. Set/ctn item No. Set/ctn
450mm 5 Screw-on 120
500mm 5 Press-in [Mol016 | 120
550mm 5
600mm MM01600 5 Drawer Front,Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)
650mm 5
Drawer Front B1 B2 Back
. X i 84mm
E Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package — ? -
M 16
m B 2-92 " Bottom
or $10 /' = Wood back
White(EO01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) - A1 A2 NL-24 mm
item No. Set/ctn ":_
min47.5 1. =——
0 T o o
H=C-(55-0) J=D-(55-) KB Cabinet width

LW Internal cabinet width
NL  Nominal length
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DRAGON-BOX

MMOT1 Series Dragon-Box(D Height:High Drawer)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PLANNING
- Concealed, full extension Installation Dimensions(mm) Cabinet Configuration
- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg . i
- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer NL=Nominal Slide Length Cabinet widths/KB(mm) ~Cabinet widths/KB(mm) Stabilizer recommended
~ Silent i t th LT=Internal Cabinet Depth
ilent system guarantees smooth run LT=NL+3 300
without noise 224 350
- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment Cabinet edge LT 200
- Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18), T e
stainless steel(F04) I B
s § - 600
. tandard drawer 300 800
NL:Nominal length e m 900 900
: 1000 1000
min3 —I—= Push-open drawer 1200 1200
HIGH SINK DRAWER WITH DOUBLE SQUARE RAILING FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK - ; ; ; ;
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm) Installation Dimensions(mm) I
>
& Kit Package II Slides (left/right) / Industrial Package LW=lInternal Cabinet Width = '&J
<>
// ~—— Cabinet edge EZ
4’ 7T
37,32 D=
: : : : 32 =k
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) Pre-zinc Steel (FO2) 19 9 . . Qe
I -9 9 Internal cabinet width=LW
NL Soft close Push-open o /0 NL Soft close Push-open o /0 =—9 9 9 NL
item No. item No. item No. item No. J@(,e@ = &0 0> = = 250 —C=H+55— —D=J+55
PN MM014504KK | MM314504KK | 1 Pl M014504H 5 = § | (e el
NN MM015004KK [ MM315004KK | 1 S0 MO15004H 5 — — . 9
BBE———— o =3 I \
R rrosssosoc [ssonc [N ; E —— s -
P P o P ] i D d D) q 5]
©
G MM016504KK | MM316504KK | 1 301l M016504H 5 JW - BB — 50 5 [ 4 b ) .
A A A [ A . A -E g
E Drawer Sides and Cover Caps (left/right) ﬂ Square Side Rails (left/right) / Industrial Package 555551 — | 0 EE_ =
%/ /Industrial Package // J@uw - SR8 m) 60 L33 NI
7 N PN m RPN NN o 8
- | A== = ;:
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Stainless Steel(F04) White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) J@@ BB S e ina3 3 — |
NL item No. Set/ctn NL item No. Set/ctn s = = s : 15'57742_5 o G=LW-31-C-D — Cabinet side
] 224 128 , B=16
450mm MMO01450 5 450mm M0104S450 60 37 Third hole D Width:LW—(BG’é)
500mm MMO01500 5 500mm M0104S500 60
550mm MM01550 5 550mm M01045550 60 P S
600mm MM01600 5 600mm M0104S600 60
650mm MM01650 5 650mm M0104S650 60
B Back Fixing-brackets (left/right) / Industrial Package ; ;
White(E01)! Silver Grey(E18)! Chrome Plated(C01) Drawer Front,Back and Bottom Dimensions(mm)
item No. m
Set/ctn 20
ﬂ Front Fixing-brackets (left/right) LIEVEAET B1 B2 el
. o 199mm
/Industrial Package - 4 e D e
/ 3 16 E F
10 a Bottom
Zinc Plated (B01) | = e,
©
item No. Set/ctn 2-92 A1l A2 NL-24 mm
org10 /| ﬁ
Screw-on M01011 120 ‘Elz L
A m = o 16 H=C—(55"0) J=D~(55")

KB Cabinet width
LW Internal cabinet width
NL  Nominal length
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DRAGON-BOX

MMO1/MMO2 Series Dragon-Box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

— Concealed, full extension

- Dynamic load capacity: 30/40/50kg

- Tool free assembly and removal of drawer

- Silent system guarantees smooth run
without noise

- Up&down adjustment, left&right adjustment

- Finish: White(EO1), silver grey(E18),
stainless steel(F04)

NL:Nominal length

i

DRAWER FOR LARDER UNIT
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) g We are continuously developing new products.
/\l y ping new p
I/’%‘ 3 | Lo | For updated product information, please log onto www.dtcdtc.com
i 49 All dimensions are aligned with the
i . min3s ° 32mm system.
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